503508384 10/05/2015 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3555010

09/21/2015

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT
CONVEYING PARTY DATA	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA	Name Execution Date

WEN J. LI

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ACOUSTIC ARC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Street Address:	UNIT 110-112, 1/F, PHILIPS ELECTRONICS BUILDING, NO. 5 SCIENCE PARK EAST AVENUE, SHATIN, N.T.
City:	HONG KONG
State/Country:	HONG KONG

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14873232

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

charles_ho@barron-young.com
B.Y.I.P., LTD
P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE
HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AAI-1505-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO
SIGNATURE:	/charles ho/
DATE SIGNED:	10/05/2015
Total Attachments: 1 source=Executed assignment_AAI-150	95-USPT (00397370)#page1.tif

		- Patent App	JICARO	Docket N	umber:	AAI-1505-USPT
Whereas, the As	ssignor, con	nprising the follow	ing named	f inventors:		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Ho Yin Li Wen					
made an inventio	on entitled:	BUBBLE ATO	WIZER AN	D METHOD FO	RATO	VIZING LIQUID
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of t	he United	States:		
was filed in	h the U.S. P	tly herewith atent and Tradem ation Serial No.:	ark Office	on	1	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addi Country)	ress and	Acoustic Arc Int 110-112, 1/F, Phi 5 Science Park & Hong Kong	illips Elec	tronics Building	,	
Now, the	refore, in co	insideration of the	navment	by Assignage in A	ssignor (of a sum corresponding to
One Dollar (\$1.0) acknowledged, A successors and <i>t</i> for Letters Paten rights to claim pri	0), and for r ssignor, int assigns, the t for said inviority based	other good and val ending to be legal full and exclusive vention, including	luable con ly bound, right, title all division etters Pat	sideration, the re- hereby sells, assi and interest in ar is, continuations, ent, including reis	celpt of v gns and nd to said and cont isues, to	which is hereby transfers to Assignee, its d invention, all applications tinuations-in-part thereof, all be obtained therefor,
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim pri including any and Assignor	0), and for c assignor, int assigns, the t for said inv iority based d ail foreign hereby war	other good and val ending to be legal full and exclusiva- vention, including thereon, and all L patent rights in th	luable con ly bound, right, title all division étters Pát is inventio gnment, si	sideration, the re- hereby sells, assi- and interest in ar- is, continuations, ent, including reis n corresponding f ale, agreement or	celpt of v gns and nd to sail and cont isues, to ihereto.	which is hereby transfers to Assignee, its d invention, all applications tinuations-in-part thereof, all
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and a rights to claim pri including any and Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execut	0), and for c issignor, inte assigns, the tor said int ionty based d all foreign hereby war into which of agrees it sh ative thereo the the m te all instru	other good and valending to be legal full and exclusive vention, including thereon, and all thereon, and all patent rights in the rants that no assis would conflict with hall be legally boul f, to supply all info eaking and practice ments proper to be	luable con ly bound, right, tille all division etters Pat is inventio gnment, si this Assig nd, upon r prmation a e of said in tatent the in	sideration, the re- hereby sells, assi and interest in ar is, continuations, ent, including reis n corresponding f ale, agreement or present of present of the Ass nd evidence of will vention, to testify wention in the Um	celpt of v gns and nd to sail and cont isues, to thereto. encumb ignee or hich the r in any l ited Stat	which is hereby transfers to Assignee, its d invention, all applications tinuations-in-part thereof, all be obtained therefor,
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and a rights to claim pri including any and Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execut countries in the n instrument.	0), and for the sesigner, inter assigner, the tor said in tor said in tor said in tor said in agrees it shat ative thereory and to the meter anne of the anne of the annne anne anne anne anne anne anne anne annne annn	other good and valending to be legal full and exclusive vention, including thereon, and all thereon, and all patent rights in the rants that no assis would conflict with hall be legally boul f, to supply all info eaking and practice ments proper to be	luable con ly bound, right, title all division etters Pat is inventio gnment, si this Assig nd, upon r yrmation a e of said ir atent the ir execute al	sideration, the re- hereby sells, assi and interest in ar- is, continuations, ent, including reis n corresponding f ale, agreement or inment. equest of the Ass nd evidence of wi ivention, to testify wention in the Un Linstruments prop	celpt of v gns and nd to sail and com isues, to thereto. • encumb ignee or high e or high e or high the r in any l ited Stat per to ca	which is hereby transfers to Assignee, its d invention, all applications tinuations-in-part thereof, all be obtained therefor, anance has been or will be its successors or assigns or Assignor has knowledge or egal proceeding relating tes of America and foreign my out the intent of this
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and a rights to claim pri including any and Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execut countries in the n instrument.	0), and for c issignor, int assigns, the t for said im only based d all foreign hereby war into which t agrees it st ative thereo ing to the m te all instrur ame of the s whereof, t	other good and valending to be legal full and exclusive vention, including thereon, and all L patent rights in the rants that no assise would conflict with healible legally bour if, to supply all infor- taking and practice nents proper to pa Assignce, and to the	luable con ly bound, right, title all division etters Pat is inventio gnment, si this Assig nd, upon r yrmation a e of said ir atent the ir execute al	sideration, the re- hereby sells, assi and interest in ar- is, continuations, ent, including reis n corresponding f ale, agreement or inment. equest of the Ass nd evidence of wi ivention, to testify wention in the Un Linstruments prop	celpt of v gns and nd to sail and com isues, to thereto. • encumb ignee or high e or high e or high the r in any l ited Stat per to ca	which is hereby transfers to Assignee, its d invention, all applications tinuations-in-part thereof, all be obtained therefor, anance has been or will be its successors or assigns or Assignor has knowledge or egal proceeding relating tes of America and foreign my out the intent of this
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and a rights to claim pri including any and Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execut countries in the n instrument.	0), and for c issignor, int assigns, the tor said inv iority based d all foreign hereby war into which to agrees it sf ative thereof the all instrur ame of the s whereof, t Typed or Ho 1	other good and valending to be legal if ull and exclusive vention, including thereon, and all L patent rights in the rants that no assis would conflict with hall be legally bour if, to supply all info- aking and practice ments proper to be Assignee, and to his Assignment is	luable con ly bound, right, title all division etters Pat is inventio gnment, si this Assig nd, upon r yrmation a e of said ir atent the ir execute al	sideration, the re- hereby sells, assi and interest in ar- is, continuations, ent, including reis n corresponding f ale, agreement or inment. equest of the Ass nd evidence of will vention, to testify ivention in the Un Linstruments proj on the day indica	celpt of v gns and nd to sail and com isues, to thereto. • encumb ignee or high e or high e or high the r in any l ited Stat per to ca	which is hereby transfers to Assignee, its d invention, all applications tinuations-in-part thereof, all be obtained therefor, arance has been or will be its successors or assigns or Assignor has knowledge or egal proceeding relating tes of America and foreign my out the intent of this w.
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim pri including any and Assignor a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execut countries in the n instrument. In witness	0), and for c issignor, int assigns, the tor said im iority based 1 all foreign hereby war into which 1 agrees it sf ative thereo ing to the m te all instrur ame of the s whereof, t Typed or Ho 1 Li 1	other good and valending to be legal full and exclusive vention, including thereon, and all L patent rights in the rants that no assis would conflict with hall be legally bour if, to supply all infor- eaking and practice ments proper to part Assignee, and to be his Assignment is Printed Name (in Chan Nen J.	luable con ly bound, right, title all division etters Pat is inventio gnment, si this Assig nd, upon r yrmation a e of said in execute al executed	sideration, the re- hereby sells, assi and interest in ar- is, continuations, ent, including reis n corresponding f ale, agreement or inment. equest of the Ass nd evidence of will vention, to testify ivention in the Un Linstruments proj on the day indica	celpt of v gns and nd to sail and com isues, to thereto. • encumb ignee or high e or high e or high the r in any l ited Stat per to ca	which is hereby transfers to Assignee, its d invention, all applications tinuations-in-part thereof, all be obtained therefor, arance has been or will be its successors or assigns or Assignor has knowledge or egal proceeding relating tes of America and foreign my out the intent of this w. Date